Other premiums, fees and licences 2,155   1,959   2,227   2,184   2,183   2,259
SUCH sales, rentals, services 683   894   737   876   932   952
SUCH fundraising, donations, gifts 673   645   640   640   642   647
TIER Fund 463   353   515   421   465   411
Other 1,551   1,504   1,736   1,659   1,677   1,692
Total Revenue fr. Other Sources 7,293   9,390   10,429  10,506  10,936  11,077

2021-22

2/15/2022
2:45 PM

M:\MinShare\PublnsProd\CorpFin\OBM.PUBLNS‐2022‐23\2022‐23_Fiscal‐Plan_vol\05_REVenue_B22\source‐docs\
B‐22_FP_REVenue_tables.xlsx

#Classification: Protected A

Revenue from Other Sources
(millions of dollars)

117Revenue  |  Fiscal Plan 2022 – 25

Energy price forecasts influenced
by private sector energy analysts.

a 	 Sensitivities are based on current assumptions of prices and rates, displaying impacts over
a 12 month period. They can vary significantly at different price and rate levels. Energy price
sensitivities do not include potential impacts of price changes on land lease sales revenue.

Pdf name: B22‐FP_REV_tb14_sfya.pdf Budget 2022 ‐ Fiscal Plan
Revenue section

(millions of dollars)

Change Net Impact

Oil price (WTI US$/bbl) -$1 -500
Light-heavy oil price differential (US$/bbl) +$1 -460
Natural gas price (Cdn$/GJ) -10¢ -10
Exchange rate (US¢/Cdn$) + 1¢ -445
Interest rates +1% -525
Primary household income -1% -160

Sensitivities to Fiscal Year Assumptions, 2022-23a

2/10/2022
5:19 PM

M:\MinShare\PublnsProd\CorpFin\OBM.PUBLNS‐2022‐23\2022‐23_Fiscal‐Plan_vol\05_REVenue_B22\source‐docs\
B‐22_FP_REVenue_tables.xlsx

#Classification: Protected A

Sensitivities to Fiscal Year Assumptions, 2022-23a

(millions of dollars)

These risks have never been more evident than in the last several years. In
2020-21, when the COVID-19 pandemic shocked the world, crushing
economies and activity, the impact was particularly hard on Alberta, and
government revenue declined by over $3 billion from 2019-20, and by almost